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2019 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

GO NITTANY LIONS! 
 

PrintYourBrackets.com 

 

Week Date Opponent  Score 
1 Sat. Aug. 31  Idaho  

2 Sat. Sept. 7 Buffalo  

3 Sat. Sept. 14 Pitt  

4 Sat. Sept. 21 Bye  

5 Fri. Sept. 27 at Maryland  

6 Sat. Oct. 5 Purdue  

7 Sat. Oct. 12 at Iowa  

8 Sat. Oct. 19 Michigan  

9 Sat. Oct. 26 at Michigan State  

10 Sat. Nov. 2 Bye  

11 Sat. Nov. 9 at Minnesota  

12 Sat. Nov. 16 Indiana  

13 Sat. Nov. 23 at Ohio State  

14 Sat. Nov. 30 Rutgers  

 


